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Eligibility Criteria

Eligibility Criteria

Fee Structure

Electrical Electronics
Mechanical Civil

BS 
Engineering Technology (4 Years)

Intermediate (Pre-Engineering) /A Level/ 
DAE (must have studied Mathematics) or an 
equivalent/relevant qualification with 50% 
score. University Based Entry Test & Interview.  

Fee Structure

BE
Electrical Engineering (4 Years)

Eligibility Criteria
Intermediate (Pre-Engineering) / A-Level or any other 
equivalent/relevant qualification with minimum 60% 
marks. Diploma of Associate Engineering (DAE) in discplines 
Electrical, Electronic with minimum  60% marks. 
University based entry test & interview.   

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-
Per Course Fee Rs.12,000/-
Lab Fee Per Semester Rs. 5,000/-
Exam Fee Per Semester Rs. 2,000/-

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-
Per Course Fee Rs.10,000/-
Lab Fee Per Semester Rs. 5,000/-
Exam Fee Per Semester Rs. 2,000/-

Power Electronics
PEC Accredited Programs

NCEAC Accredited Programs

Fee Structure

A D M I S S I O N S  O P E N

ME 
Electrical Engineering (2 Years)

BE / BS in Electrical / Electronics Engineering or an 
equivalent/relevant qualification with minimum 50%
marks or 2.0 CGPA. (PEC registration is compulsory)

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-
Per Course Fee Rs.12,000/-
Lab Fee Per Semester Rs. 5,000/-
Exam Fee Per Semester Rs. 2,000/-
(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, 
Other Charges May Apply) 

BS
Computer Science (4 Years)
Software Engineering (4 Years) 

Eligibility Criteria

Fee Structure

Intermediate (Pre-Engineering) /A Level/ DAE
(must have studied Mathematics) or an 
equivalent/relevant qualification with 50% score.
University Based Entry Test & Interview.  

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-
Per Course Fee Rs.10,000/-
Lab Fee Per Semester Rs. 5,000/-
Exam Fee Per Semester Rs. 2,000/-

Eligibility Criteria

Fee Structure

MS 
Computer Science (2 Years)

BS Computer Science/ IT/ Software Engineering,
BE Computer System Engineering , an equivalent/
relevant qualification with minimum 50% marks
or 2.0 CGPA.

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-
Per Course Fee Rs.12,000/-
Lab Fee Per Semester Rs. 5,000/-
Exam Fee Per Semester Rs. 2,000/-
(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, 
Other Charges May Apply)
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